




Team Result Nett
Day 2 Total

Team
Team
POS

R1Team Member Name R2 Nett

19 461

T20 462

T20 462

22 467

23 469

24 478

Navneet Singh 79 76
Mohit Talwar 86 76
Neetu Aggarwal 75 72
Amit Khansaheb 83 81

Annauj Mattoo 74 79
Amul Mehrotra 82 88
Do young Lee 78 76
Paek Jung Suk 74 81

Pramod Kurian 79 79
Vasanth Kumar Gowda 76 77
N.K. Lenka 76 75
NA NA NA

Pramod Modgil 76 74
Nandakumar Natarajan 81 82
Karthikeyan Krishnaswamy 72 82
NA NA NA

Ankur Prakash 76 82
Manav Prakash 82 83
Sang Gun Kim 75 71
Fazal Kazi NA NA

Kanwal Mago 82 80
Kishore Thakur 78 82
Narender Pal 90 70
Sumeet Jain 86 88


